IVF CATALOGUE
K O I E N
AIR VOC
ANDROLOGY
MEDIA
MACS
IUI PRODUCT
ICSI IVF MEDIA

gamete handling embryo manipulation. Made of medical
grade plastic USP pharmacopeia class VI.
Available and different sizes: 135 micron, 145 micron, 175
micron, 275 micron, 300 micron and 600 micron.
PRP (For Endometrium)
i-PRP: A Platelet Rich Plasma with very low red blood cells
or neutrophil granulocytes, making it the preferred protocol for
a non-inflammatory PRP. This is the most frequently used
protocol.
Richly nourished with platelets, growth factors, granulocytes
and other cytokine mediators. All of which work together to
promote active tissue repair for endometrium.
20 X SHOT: A super concentrate PRP up to 20X
concentrations in a 4mL dosage.
INFERTILITY
VDP-135 (135 micron pipette)
VDP-145 (145 micron pipette)
VDP-175 (175 micron pipette)
VDP-275 (275 micron pipette)
VDP-300 (300 micron pipette)
VDP-600 (600 micron pipette)
DISINFECTANTS
45 FOAM HAND SANITIZER SURFACE WIPES 46
and European standards and suitable for use on hands and in case of tested...Trusted by healthcare professionals to be effective yet gentle
spray pens for use on contact surfaces within IVF clinics. on the skin. Suitable for hands as well as all surfaces in IVF clinics